
2022 COMMITTEES
@ GRRA

T H E  B E S T  W A Y  T O  G E T  I N V O L V E D
I N  Y O U R  A S S O C I A T I O N !



2022 GRRA COMMITTEE SIGN UP SHEET

Please complete & email or fax to Sharon Gray at sgray@grra.org or 336-292-5416

PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT THE COMMITTEE CHAIR OR YOUR
2022 PRESIDENT, HILBURN MICHEL, WITH QUESTIONS.

GOVERNMENT
AFFAIRS
CHAIR: Nancy Radtke

Focuses on
government
regulations, private
property rights
homeownership &
state/local politics.

Staff Liaison: 
Genise Smith-Watkins
(gsmith-watkins@ncrealtors.org

REALTORS®
COMMUNITY SERVICE
COMMITTEE (RCSC)
CHAIR: Maxine Nelson
CO-CHAIR: Kim Pruitt
VICE CHAIR: Lynette
Thompson

Staff Liaison: 
Yvonne Linear
(ylinear@grra.org)

Oversees GRRA
projects within the
communities our
members serve.

REALTOR®
POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE (RPAC)
CO-CHAIRS: Scott
Thompson & Lindy
Pope

Staff Liaison: 
Barbara Gilliland
bpgilliland@grra.org

Responsible for
Fundraising for NCR's
pool of monies to be
used in local
government races.

HOUSING
OPPORTUNITIES
TASK FORCE
CHAIR: Kim Pruitt

Staff Liaison: 
Joe Borlik
(jborlik@grra.org)

Works with other non-
profits that support
homeownership. Big
project is REALTORS®
'R' Rebuilding.

EDUCATION
COMMITTEE
CHAIR: Kriston Ashley

Staff Liaison: 
Sharon Gray
(sgray@grra.org)

Responsible for
scheduling
education
opportunities for
GRRA members.

SOCIAL
COMMITTEE
CHAIR: Katie Mateer

Staff Liaison: 
Page Stroud
(pstroud@grra.org)

Responsible for
oversight &
implementation of
GRRA's special
events.

YOUNG
PROFESSIONALS
NETWORK (YPN)
CHAIR: Micaela Tosi
CO-CHAIR:
Stephanie Mabe

Staff Liaison: 
Peter Johnston
(pjohnston@grra.org)

Gives young & new
REALTORS opportunity
to network and learn
with each other, GRRA
leadership & speakers.

DIVERSITY AND
INCLUSION
CONNECTION

Responsible for
promoting diversity
and inclusion for GRRA.

IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN SERVING ON PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS OR GRIEVANCE
COMMITTEES, PLEASE CONTACT HILBURN MICHEL  AT

(HILBURN.MICHEL@TRMHOMES.COM)

MEMBER NAME: 

PHONE:

OFFICE NAME: 

EMAIL: 

COMMITTEE PREFERENCES WITHIN THE NEXT 3 YEARS, WOULD YOU BE
INTERESTED IN A LEADERSHIP ROLE AT
GRRA AS:  (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY)

COMMITTEE CHAIR
COMMITTEE VICE-CHAIR

BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEMBER

Staff Liaisons: 
Barbara Gilliland
bpgilliland@grra.org
Page Stroud
(pstroud@grra.org)




CHAIR: Marvette Artis

mailto:hilburn.michel@trmhomes.com

